
23.04.2024 AM

9:30 Cursa 1 k1 B Seniori 200m S1

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 3 CSM BUCURESTI Nita Laris 1997 0:38.534

2 4 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Hanceriuc Alexandru 2004 0:38.862

3 7 CS AGIGEA Tenta George 2003 0:39.652

4 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Oprean Andrei 2003 0:40.843

5 5 CSS GALATI Codrescu Sebastian 2006 0:46.764

9:35 Cursa 2 k1 B Seniori 200m

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj S2

1 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Stoian Nicusor 2005 0:37.649

2 7 CSN LOCOMOTIVA BUCURESTI Popa Alexander 2008 0:39.339

3 3 CSM CONSTANTA Done Alexandru Matei 2006 0:41.865

4 5 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Smadici Alexandru 2006 0:42.567

6 CSS GALATI Ursachi Matei 2008 DNS

9:50 Cursa 3 C1 B Seniori 200m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Chirila Catalin 1998 0:40.990

2 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Domentean Alexei 2005 0:42.100

3 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Rotundu Ioan 2005 0:43.098

4 7 CSS GALATI Zimbilschi Dragos 2007 0:44.967

5 8 CSN HUNEDOARA Hurth Adrian 2004 0:48.165

6 3 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Balan Angelo 2009 1:03.607

10:00 Cursa 4 k1 F Seniori 200m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Popa Alina 2006 0:45.885

2 3 CSM PITESTI Haidar Nadia 2005 0:46.347

3 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Morawietz Carmen 2000 0:48.777

4 6 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Soric Denisa 2007 0:51.590

5 2 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Marcu Bianca 2007 0:51.881

10:10 Cursa 5 C1 F Seniori 200m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Alexandrov Bianca 2005 0:54.693

2 4 CSM PITESTI Hafner Alexandra 2006 0:55.625

3 6 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Sandu Ioana 2007 0:57.610

Festivitate de premiere
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10:45 Cursa 6 k1 B Seniori 500m S1

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 5 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Hanceriuc Alexandru 2004 1:47.731

2 4 CS AGIGEA Tenta George 2003 1:48.276

3 3 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Oprean Andrei 2003 1:48.868

4 6 CSM BUCURESTI Nita Laris 1997 1:51.978

5 2 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Belu Antonio 2006 2:00.841

7 CSTA BUCURESTI Crista Florin 1999 DNF

10:50 Cursa 7 k1 B Seniori 500m S2

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Zaharia Darius 2003 1:50.063

2 4 CSN LOCOMOTIVA BUCURESTI Popa Alexander 2008 1:50.545

3 7 CSM CONSTANTA Nistor Iulian 2001 1:52.352

4 2 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Ciobanu Alexandru 2004 1:53.699

5 5 CSS GALATI Codrescu Sebastian 2006 2:10.523

3 CSS GALATI Ursachi Matei 2008 DNS

11:00 Cursa 8 k1 B Master 55+  200m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 3 CS TIMISUL SAG Baciu Nicolaie 1956 0:50.161

2 5 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Firfirica Marius 1964 0:50.965

3 7 ACS CAPRICORN TEAM Dinca Stefan 1954 0:51.773

4 6 CSS GALATI Rambu Valerica 1959 0:55.019

5 4 ACS CAPRICORN TEAM Bucur Constantin 1958 1:04.821

6 2 ACS TITAN BUCURESTI Vladan George 1967 1:13.575

1 CS SCORSEZE Radu Gheorghe 1968 DNS

8 CS SCORSEZE Moise Marius 1967 DNS

9 ACS TITAN BUCURESTI Paiuc Florin 1948 DNS

Festivitate de premiere

11:40 Cursa 9 k1 B Seniori 200m SF

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Oprean Andrei 2003 0:45.655

2 6 CSS GALATI Codrescu Sebastian 2006 0:48.536

3 4 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Smadici Alexandru 2006 0:49.447

23.04.2024 PM

15:30 Cursa 10 k1 B Seniori 500m SF

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 6 CSM BUCURESTI Nita Laris 1997 1:55.635

2 5 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Ciobanu Alexandru 2004 1:56.359

3 7 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Belu Antonio 2006 2:02.114

4 4 CSS GALATI Codrescu Sebastian 2006 2:08.685

Pagina 2 din 6



15:40 Cursa 11 K1 B Master 35-54  200m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 ACS CAPRICORN TEAM Hascu Gabriel 1971 0:42.227

2 7 CS SCORSEZE Iliescu Virgil 1979 0:42.817

3 8 ACS CAPRICORN TEAM Drutan Traian 1972 0:48.830

2 ACS VOINTA ARAD Molnar Raimond 1979 DNS

3 ACS TITAN BUCURESTI Maftei Madalin 1989 DNS

4 ACS CAPRICORN TEAM Bistriceanu Catalin 1971 DNS

6 ACS VOINTA ARAD Babos Claudiu 1979 DNS

9 CS SCORSEZE Balosu Ionel 1977 DNS

Festivitate de premiere

16:00 Cursa 12 C2 B Seniori 200m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Nuta Oleg 1997-Sprincean Ilie 1994 0:37.614

2 6 CSM PITESTI Stepan Adrian 2004-Stepan Victor 2003 0:40.092

3 2 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Rosioru Andrei 2005 -Domentean Alexei 2005 0:41.153

4 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Serghei Iulian 2005-Curelusa Alexandru 2005 0:41.879

5 7 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Anghel Albert 2009-Serafincianu George 2008 0:51.933

6 3 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Balauta Chiriac Mihai 2009-Penu Iulian 2009 0:59.810

16:05 Cursa 13 k2 F Seniori 200m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Popa Alina 2006-Istratescu Bianca 2006 0:44.780

2 3 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Belibou Georgiana 2004-Soric Denisa 2007 0:46.407

3 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Minca Camelia 2002-Morawietz Carmen 2000 0:47.002

4 4 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Botnariuc Andreea 2005-Rusu Mihaela 2007 0:47.877

5 7 CSM CONSTANTA Done Ana Alexia 2006-Popescu Diana Mioara 2006 0:50.533

16:10 Cursa 14 k2 B Seniori 200m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 3 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Stoian Nicusor 2005-Kupas Roland 2005 0:34.514

2 4 CS AGIGEA Tenta Vasilica 2005-Tenta George 2003 0:36.965

3 6 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Mirea Alexandru -Sacrieriu Ruben 2006 0:37.296

4 5 CSM CONSTANTA Nistor Iulian 2001-Done Alexandru Matei 2006 0:39.075

Festivitate de premiere

16:40 Cursa 15 k1 B Seniori 200m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Stoian Nicusor 2005 FT

2 3 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Hanceriuc Alexandru 2004 FT

3 5 CSM BUCURESTI Nita Laris 1997 FT

4 7 CS AGIGEA Tenta George 2003 FT

5 6 CSN LOCOMOTIVA BUCURESTI Popa Alexander 2008 FT

6 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Oprean Andrei 2003 FT

7 9 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Smadici Alexandru 2006 FT

8 2 CSM CONSTANTA Done Alexandru Matei 2006 FT

9 1 CSS GALATI Codrescu Sebastian 2006 FT
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16:50 Cursa 16 C1 B Master 55+ 200m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 4 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Munteanu Mihai 1976 0:51.594

2 2 CSM BRAILA Rusu Laurentiu 1984 0:52.708

3 6 CSM BRAILA Tudorache Florin 1983 0:54.966

5 5 CANOE CLUB 82  ARGES Condurache Sergiu 1975 0:55.625

3 CANOE CLUB 82  ARGES Igorov Andrei 1982 DNS
4 7 CSM BRAILA Constantinov Gheorghe 1962 1:00.432

24.04.2024 AM

9:00 Cursa 17 k1 B Seniori 500m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Zaharia Darius 2003 1:50.683

2 5 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Hanceriuc Alexandru 2004 1:51.570

3 7 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Oprean Andrei 2003 1:52.091

4 3 CS AGIGEA Tenta George 2003 1:53.072

5 6 CSN LOCOMOTIVA BUCURESTI Popa Alexander 2008 1:55.949

6 8 CSM BUCURESTI Nita Laris 1997 1:56.900

7 2 CSM CONSTANTA Nistor Iulian 2001 1:57.321

8 1 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Ciobanu Alexandru 2004 1:58.171

9 9 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Belu Antonio 2006 2:06.275

9:10 Cursa 18 C1 B Seniori 500m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Chirila Catalin 1998 1:55.897

2 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Rotundu Ioan 2005 1:57.748

3 2 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Flores- Mateescu Braulio Nicolae 2004 2:00.746

4 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Cimpoca Adrian 2005 2:06.837

5 4 CSS GALATI Zimbilschi Dragos 2007 2:14.341

6 7 CSN HUNEDOARA Hurth Adrian 2004 2:19.601

7 3 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Balauta Chiriac Mihai 2009 2:47.352

9:20 Cursa 19 K1 F Seniori 500m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 3 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Popa Alina 2006 2:10.392

2 6 CSM PITESTI Haidar Nadia 2005 2:11.442
3 7 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Botnariuc Andreea 2005 2:12.877
4 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Morawietz Carmen 2000 2:16.859

5 5 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Belibou Georgiana 2004 2:17.183

6 8 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Marcu Bianca 2007 2:28.408

9:30 Cursa 20 C1 F Seniori 500m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 4 CSM PITESTI Hafner Alexandra 2006 2:32.053

2 6 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Alexandrov Bianca 2005 2:34.019

3 5 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Sandu Ioana 2007 2:51.044

Festivitate de premiere
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9:50 Cursa 21 k1 B Seniori 1000m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 9 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Zaharia Darius 2003 3:55.497

2 7 CS AGIGEA Tenta George 2003 4:05.385

3 3 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Mirea Alexandru 2005 4:07.096

4 1 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Ciobanu Alexandru 2004 4:12.457

5 8 CSM BRAILA Ion Matei 2006 4:24.866

6 4 CSS GALATI Codrescu Sebastian 2006 4:39.675

7 2 CSM CONSTANTA Chirila Denis 2005 4:44.733

8 5 CSTA BUCURESTI Crista Florin 1999 5:11.597

6 CSN LOCOMOTIVA BUCURESTI Popa Alexander 2008 DNS

10:00 Cursa 22 C1 B Seniori 1000m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Chirila Catalin 1998 4:12.030

2 3 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Baragau Georgel 2002 4:19.915

3 6 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Rotundu Ioan 2005 4:31.950

4 7 CSS GALATI Zimbilschi Dragos 2007 4:38.123

5 2 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Cimpoca Adrian 2005 4:38.645

6 4 CSN HUNEDOARA Hurth Adrian 2004 4:47.122

10:10 Cursa 23 K1 F Seniori 1000m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSM PITESTI Haidar Nadia 2005 4:31.541

2 6 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Istratescu Bianca 2008 4:32.827

3 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Belibou Georgiana 2004 4:39.894

4 4 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Minca Camelia 2002 6:51.597

10:20 Cursa 24 C1 F Seniori 1000m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 3 CSM PITESTI Hafner Alexandra 2006 5:21.462

2 6 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Alexandrov Bianca 2005 5:29.933

3 4 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Sandu Ioana 2007 5:35.362

4 5 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Grigore Andreea 2009 5:45.419

Festivitate de premiere

10:50 Cursa 25 K2 B  Seniori 500m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Oprean Andrei 2003-Kupas Roland 2005 1:41.219

2 4 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Hanceriuc Alexandru 2004-Mirea Alexandru 2005 1:44.552

3 6 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Sacrieriu Ruben 2006-Costiuc Ruben 2006 1:48.742

4 2 CS AGIGEA Tenta Vasilica 2005-Bucur Stefan 2005 1:49.087

5 3 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Smadici Alexandru 2006-Belu Antonio 2006 1:52.882

6 5 CSM CONSTANTA Done Alexandru2006-Chirila Denis 2005 1:59.260
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11:00 Cursa 26 C2 B  Seniori 500m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 4 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Nuta Oleg 1997-Sprincean Ilie 1994 1:47.612

2 8 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Rosioru Andrei 2005-Domentean Alexei 2005 1:50.908

3 2 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Baragau Georgel 2002-Flores- Mateescu Braulio Nicolae 2004 1:51.625

4 6 CSM PITESTI Stepan Adrian 2004-Stepan Victor 2003 1:52.024

5 5 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Serghei Iulian 2005-Curelusa Alexandru 2005 2:07.650

6 7 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Anghel Albert 2009-Serafincianu George 2008 2:23.322

7 3 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Balauta Chiriac Mihai 2009-Balan Angelo 2009 3:15.655

11:10 Cursa 27 K2 F  Seniori 500m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp
1 6 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Popa Alina 2006-Istratescu Bianca 2008 2:03.757

2 7 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Soric Denisa 2007-Belibou Georgiana 2004 2:07.177

3 5 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Minca Camelia 2002-Morawietz Carmen 2000 2:07.546

4 4 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Botnariuc Andreea 2005-Rusu Mihaela 2007 2:10.396

5 3 CSM CONSTANTA Done Ana Alexia 2006-Popescu Diana Mioara 2006 2:23.360

Festivitate de premiere

11:40 Cursa 28 k2 B  Seniori 1000m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 2 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Zaharia Darius 2003-Kupas Roland 2005 3:51.291

2 7 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Stoian Nicusor 2005-Ciobanu Alexandru 2004 3:53.386

3 6 CSM CONSTANTA Nistor Iulian 2001-Chirila Denis 2005 3:59.657

4 4 CS OLIMPIA BUCURESTI Sacrieriu Ruben 2006-Costiuc Ruben 2006 4:00.551

5 5 CSS TURNU MAGURELE Smadici Alexandru 2006-Belu Antonio 2006 4:07.255

6 3 CS AGIGEA Tenta Vasilica 2005-Bucur Stefan 2005 4:08.518

11:50 Cursa 29 C2 B  Seniori 1000m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 3 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Nuta Oleg 1997-Sprincean Ilie 1994 3:57.207

2 8 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI Baragau Georgel 2002-Flores- Mateescu Braulio Nicolae 2004 3:59.960

3 7 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Serghei Iulian 2005-Curelusa Alexandru 2005 4:07.297

4 6 CSM PITESTI Stepan Adrian 2004-Stepan Victor 2003 4:20.650

5 5 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Rosioru Andrei 2005-Cimpoca Adrian 2005 4:21.501

6 4 CSM DUNAREA GALATI Anghel Albert 2009-Serafincianu George 2008 5:04.606

12:00 Cursa 30 k2 F  Seniori 1000m Finala

Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 6 CS FARUL CONSTANTA Soric Denisa 2007-Belibou Georgiana 2004 4:28.715

2 5 CS DINAMO BUCURESTI Minca Camelia 2002-Morawietz Carmen 2000 4:32.210

3 4 CSM CONSTANTA Done Ana Alexia 2006-Popescu Diana Mioara 2006 5:09.064

Festivitate de premiere
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